PROFESSIONAL COLLECTIONS
WALL INTEGRATED
PROFESSIONAL
40"
PROFESSIONAL
32"
PROFESSIONAL
55"

1
2
3
4
W
H
D
Model Screen Size
(inches)
Overall Width
mm (W)
Overall Height
mm (H)
Depth
mm  (D)
NEOP22 22” 557 431 80
NEOP26 26” 683 480 80
NEOP32 32” 1002 690 80
NEOP40 40” 1002 690 80
NEOP46 46” 1157 787 80
NEOP55 55” 1342 910 95
Prepare the hole in the wall according to the dimensions given in table
Fix the metallic housing using the shranks (concrete wall) or the adjustable
bracket included (wooden or plasterboard wall)
Fix the alluminium case containing the LED/LCD product using the screws